
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
3 
1 

18 
25 
11 
16 
19 
22 

5 
4 

15 
8 
2 

28 
6 
7 

10 
12 
14 
26 
23 

911 
27 
24 

9 
20 
13 
17 
21 

Name 
King Harry 
Buus Bastian 
Masters Keagan 
ten Voorde Larry 
Boccolacci Dorian 
Quaresmini Gianmarco 
Pera Riccardo 
Ghiretti Alessandro 
Fach Alexander 
Schurig Morris 
Amati Giorgio 
Iaquinta Simone 
Jones Harri 
van Eijndhoven Huub 
Burton Gustav 
Köhler Leon 
Rettenbacher Luca 
Paque Benjamin 
van Lagen Jaap 
Groeneveld Lucas 
Honkavuori Jukka 
Glock Timo 
Cordeel Ghislain 
Hartog Loek 
Lorenzo Jorge 
Lindland Roar 
Verhagen Michael 
Vukov Risto 
Baltas Yves 

Club 
BWT Lechner Racing 
BWT Lechner Racing 
Ombra S.R.L. 
Team GP-Elite 
CLRT 
Dinamic Motorsport SRL 
Ombra S.R.L. 
Martinet by Almeras 
Fach Auto Tech 
Fach Auto Tech 
Dinamic Motorsport SRL 
Huber Racing 
BWT Lechner Racing 
GP-Elite 
Fach Auto Tech 
Huber Racing 
Team Huber Racing 
CLRT 
Dinamic Motorsport SRL 
Team GP-Elite 
Martinet by Almeras 
Porsche AG 
GP-Elite 
Team GP-Elite 
Team Huber Racing 
Pierre Martinet by Almeras 
CLRT 
Ombra S.R.L. 
Pierre Martinet by Almeras 

Best Tm 
1:42.417 
1:42.529 
1:42.663 
1:42.795 
1:42.846 
1:42.866 
1:42.903 
1:42.983 
1:43.086 
1:43.087 
1:43.132 
1:43.307 
1:43.328 
1:43.359 
1:43.360 
1:43.494 
1:43.515 
1:43.531 
1:43.646 
1:43.777 
1:43.836 
1:44.078 
1:44.264 
1:44.324 
1:44.407 
1:44.513 
1:44.571 
1:44.578 
1:44.913 

In Lap 
14 
13 
39 
45 
22 
34 
29 
41 
58 
34 
45 
12 
41 
42 
46 
10 
27 
11 
17 
11 
33 
19 
31 

4 
16 
31 
29 
32 
25 

Diff 

0.112 
0.246 
0.378 
0.429 
0.449 
0.486 
0.566 
0.669 
0.670 
0.715 
0.890 
0.911 
0.942 
0.943 
1.077 
1.098 
1.114 
1.229 
1.360 
1.419 
1.661 
1.847 
1.907 
1.990 
2.096 
2.154 
2.161 
2.496 

Gap 

0.112 
0.134 
0.132 
0.051 
0.020 
0.037 
0.080 
0.103 
0.001 
0.045 
0.175 
0.021 
0.031 
0.001 
0.134 
0.021 
0.016 
0.115 
0.131 
0.059 
0.242 
0.186 
0.060 
0.083 
0.106 
0.058 
0.007 
0.335 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/04/2023 18:28:24 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Porsche Mobil1 SuperCup 
Official Test 

Free Practice Session 5 

Practice (3:55:00 Time) started at 14:30:00 

Imola 3 settori 4,909 km 

04/04/2023 14:30 


